Corning Optical Communications Clear Fiber Drop Cable | CRR-975-AEN | Page 1
Clear Fiber Drop Cable
The Clear Fiber drop cable is a specially designed all-dielectric cable for fiber-to-the-home (FTTH) use. Because of its easy fiber access
design, this unique cable can be transitioned from outdoor to indoors without the need for a splice or connection point. A single
900 µm clear-buffered, ultra-bend-insensitive optical fiber (ITU-T G657.B3) is contained within the jacketed fiber drop, meeting
the 5 mm bend radius requirement. Two parallel fiber-reinforced polymer (FRP) strength members are placed on the two sides of
the fiber in the cable. Cable jacket dimensions are 2.5 x 4.0 mm.
When installing the cable indoors, the two sides of the cable are easily peeled back – exposing the 900 µm clear buffered fiber.

Buffered Fiber
Corning Optical Communications LLC • 4200 Corning Place • Charlotte, NC 28216 USA
800-743-2675 • FAX: 828-325-5060 • International: +1-828-901-5000 • www.corning.com/opcomm
Corning Optical Communications reserves the right to improve, enhance, and modify the features and specifications of Corning Optical
Communications products without prior notification. A complete listing of the trademarks of Corning Optical Communications is available at
www.corning.com/opcomm/trademarks. All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. Corning Optical Communications is
ISO 9001 certified. © 2019 Corning Optical Communications. All rights reserved. CRR-975-AEN / October 2019
Ordering Information
Description Corning Catalog Number Minimum Order
Clear Fiber Drop Cable, single fiber, no termination, 2,500 ft, black 80611498066 1 piece
Clear Drop Push Tubes, 100 pcs/pack 80611488398 1 pack
Clear Fiber Drop Patch Cord, single fiber, SC APC-SC APC, 25 ft, black 80611488414 1 piece
Clear Fiber Drop Patch Cord, single fiber, SC APC-SC APC, 50 ft, black 80611487929 1 piece
Clear Fiber Drop Patch Cord, single fiber, SC APC-SC APC, 75 ft, black 80611488422 1 piece
Clear Fiber Drop Patch Cord, single fiber, SC APC-SC APC, 100 ft, black 80611487937 1 piece
Clear Fiber Drop Patch Cord, single fiber, SC APC-SC APC, 150 ft, black CLR-DRP-150-01-SCA2-BL 1 piece
Clear Fiber Drop Patch Cord, single fiber, SC APC-SC APC, 200 ft, black CLR-DRP-200-01-SCA2-BL 1 piece
Clear Fiber Drop Pigtail, single fiber, SC APC-SC APC, 25 ft, black CLR-DRP-025-01-SCA1-BL 1 piece
Clear Fiber Drop Pigtail, single fiber, SC APC-SC APC, 50 ft, black CLR-DRP-050-01-SCA1-BL 1 piece
Clear Fiber Drop Pigtail, single fiber, SC APC-SC APC, 75 ft, black CLR-DRP-075-01-SCA1-BL 1 piece
Clear Fiber Drop Pigtail, single fiber, SC APC-SC APC, 100 ft, black CLR-DRP-100-01-SCA1-BL 1 piece
Clear Fiber Drop Pigtail, single fiber, SC APC-SC APC, 150 ft, black CLR-DRP-150-01-SCA1-BL 1 piece
Clear Fiber Drop Pigtail, single fiber, SC APC-SC APC, 200 ft, black  CLR-DRP-200-01-SCA1-BL 1 piece